EMPANELMENT ON THE PANEL OF

HARYANA STATE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY, PANCHKULA

Sr.

Name of
Advocate

Sh. Abhimanyu Choudhary
H.No. 905, Basement,Scctor-
79, Airport Road, SAS
Nagar,Mohali. (P.B.).

Number
0920400002

Mobile

Email-1d,

fl b_himurglu!fn‘hntmnil.com

Sh. Akshay Rawal
H.No. - 177, Sector-21,
Panchkula

0888083261

‘akshayrawaladv@gmail.co
m

Sh. Akshaydeep Singh
D-27, Dolphin Appartment,,
Sector-6.MDC, Panchkula.

7508363958

adv.akshay26@gmail.com

Sh. Aniket Aggarwal
H.No. -519, MDC,Sector-6,
Panchkula.

9041527007

aniketaggarwaladvocateig
mail.com)

Ms. Anupama Arigala
H.No. -5415/1,

Modern Housing Complex,
Manimajra,Chandigarh.

7973537036

arigala.anupama@gmail.c
om

Sh. Brij Mohan Vashishtha
Block -TH, Flat .No. - 301,
GH-79, Sector-20,
Panchkula

9814814004

brijmvashishtha@rediffma
il.com

Ms. Divya Arora

H.No. 27,Second Floor,
Swastik Vihar, Sector-5.MDC,
Panchkula

8373932488

divyaarora43@gmail.com

Sh. Himanshu Sharma

Flat .No. — 39, GH-29, Pearl
Apartments,Sector-5, MDC,
Panchkula

8826448062

h.sharma.vats@gmail.com

Sh. Ishaan Bhardwaj

Flat .No. - 29/C, Rehmat
Homes Society, illage Kishan
Pura, Dhakoli, Zirakpur,
District Mohali.

9728652969

ishaan bhardwaj@vahoo.c
om

10.

Sh. Karan Kamal
H.NO; JNO- = 82,S¢Ctor',8;
Panchkula.

9878000061

karankamall 11@gmail.co
m

11.

Sh. Navdeep
VPO Badchhappar, Tehsil
Bass,District Hisar.

9729700296

nmalikdeepak@gmail.com

12.

Ms. Neha Gupta
H.No - 3914, Sector 47-D,
Chandigarh

9041650193

advnehaS56@gmail.com

13.

Sh. Nitin Sherwal
H.No - 397, Sector -8,
Panchkula .

9888625251
9417377575

n.sherwal30@gmail.com

14.

Ms. Prerna Chandna
H.No. 12A,GH-15, MDC,
Sector-5. Panchkula.

9876182099

chandna.prerna@gmail.co
m

15.

Sh. Rohan Mittal
House No-17, Sector 17,

Panchkula.

9041764123

rrlegalchambers@gmail.co
m




16. |Ms. Roja Agnihotri 8557886157 | rojaagnihotriadv@gmail.co
H.No - 543, IAS/PCS Society, m
Sector -1-A,New Chandigarh

17. |Sh. Sachin Gupta 9416086095 | sachinhc _adv@yahoo.com
Kothi No. -236, Sector- 16, 09088435320
Panchkula :

18. |Sh. Sachin Kaushik 9728302339 |0001kaushiksachin@gmail.
H. No. -80, Bhainsa Tibba, com
Sector- 4 MDC, Panchkula.

19. |Sh. Sahil Khunger 9814753080 |sahilkhunger@gmail.com
H. No. -3080, Sector-38-D.
Chandigarh.

20. |Sh. Samdish Sahdev 9988550007 |advsamdishsahdev@gmail.c
Kothi No. -5, Sector-31. om
Panchkula.

21. |Sh. Shubham Jain 9888212123 advocate.shubham30@gm
H.No. No. -664, Sector-12 9988661543 |ail.com
A, Panchkula.

22. |Sh. Sikander Bakshi

Flat No. - 10, Sector-5.

MDC, Panchkula.

9465218529
7009065254

sikander.goldy@gmail.co
m

=




EMPANELMENT ON THE PANEL OF

HARYANA STATE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY, PANCHKULA

(ON PRO-BONO BASIS)

Sr.No

Name of

Advocate ;’l‘:):lill)zr Email-1d,

1 Sh. Ankit Grewal 0088102122 | ankitgrewal89@gmail.co
H.No.-, 418-P Sector- -
12-A, Panchkula —

2. | Sh. Arman Goyal 8860090821 | armangoyal92@gmail.co
H.No.-748,Sector 12A, m)
Panchkula.

3. Ms. Aruna Sachdeva 9915798368 asachdevab5@gmail.com)
H.No.-245,Sector- 37-
A, Chandigarh.

4. Sh. Atul Goyal 9876540003 atulgoyaluils@gmaﬂ.com)
H.No.-240, Sector- 32-
A, Chandigarh.

58 Sh. Sardavinder Goyal |9041983187 sardavindergoyal@yahoo.
H.No.-386, Sector- 9, com)
Panchkula

6. Sh. Sarwinder Goyal 9417237224 goyalsarvaﬁndcr@gmaﬂ.c
H.No.-386, Sector- 9, om)
Panchkula

7. Dr. Sumati Jund 9855494286 sumatijund@gmail.com)
Flat No 60-B, Swastik
Vihar, Phase-2, Sector-
37-A, MDC, Sector-35,
Panchkula.

8. Sh. Udit Mendiratta 8699001778 uditmendiratta2007@gm
Flat No. - 7, GHS-35|7888860307 ail.com
Sector- 20, Panchkula

9. Sh. Vaibhav Jain, 0088882425 vaibhavijainadvocate@gm
H.No. - 418-P, Sector- ail.com
12-A, Panchkula

10. |[Sh. Puneet Gupta 0872408659 | puneetgupta659@yahoo.c
H.No 659,Sector 8-B, om
Chandigarh

11. |Ms. Tanu Bedi 08148422990 | tanubedi@yahoo.com

: Punjab and Haryana
High Court,Chandigarh

12. |[Sh. Vishal Garg 0014420421 | adv.narwana@gmail.com
H.No.2024,Sector-
21C,Chandigarh




